COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

In the Matter of:

ELECTRONIC APPLICATION OF CANNONSBURG WATER DISTRICT FOR A RATE ADJUSTMENT PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:076

Case. No. 2024-00155

VERIFICATION OF MARK FROST

COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY

COUNTY OF MERCER

Mark Frost, Kentucky Rural Water Association on behalf of Cannonsburg Water District, states that he has supervised the preparation of certain responses to the Second Request for Information in the above-referenced case and that the matters and things set forth therein are true and accurate to the best of his knowledge, information and belief, formed after reasonable inquiry.



The foregoing Verification was signed, acknowledged and sworn to before me this 1000 day of August, 2024, by Mark Frost.



COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

In the Matter of:

ELECTRONIC APPLICATION OF CANNONSBURG WATER DISTRICT FOR A RATE ADJUSTMENT PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:076

Case. No. 2024-00155

VERIFICATION OF MARK FROST

COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY

COUNTY OF _____MERCER____

Mark Frost, Kentucky Rural Water Association on behalf of Cannonsburg Water District, states that he has supervised the preparation of certain responses to the Second Request for Information in the above-referenced case and that the matters and things set forth therein are true and accurate to the best of his knowledge, information and belief, formed after reasonable inquiry.

Mark Frost

The foregoing Verification was signed, acknowledged and sworn to before me this 1600 day of August, 2024, by Mark Frost.

AMMAA BELLA Commission expiration: 114.2027